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FRANCAISE
DE BRIDGE

TOURNOI DE REGULARITE
Bridge Club De Lisieux - 10/08/2017 - (Soir)
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M. Gilbert CHAPIN - M. Francis MARTIN

Mme Francoise DUVAL - Mme Aline SERRES

M. Bernard BERTOLETTI - M. Jacques LEBEDEL

Mme Benedicte ERNOULT - M. Etienne ERNOULT

Mme Colette LEUDIERE - M. Pierre DESMET

Mme Marie France BAUDRY - M. Alain BAUDRY

Mme Christiane PIEL- DESRUISSEAUX - M. Didier GUILLON

M. Maurice REYNIER - Mme France POIDEVIN

%

64,29
58,93
52,98
50,00
47,62
42,86
42,26
41,07

PE

123
78
56
41
27

13

Bonus

52
77

47
41

563



